
8:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15 

11:30

11:45 

12:00

12:15

12:45

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:15

15:00

GATES OPEN

THANKS AND CLOSING

Big Rosella Field Day
Saturday 6th May 

BIG TENT LITTLE
MARQUEE BLUE TENTTIME NURSERY 

GATE

Welcome 

Registration: 
Little Miss Rosella

 & Junior Farmer 
Competition

Music: 
Lynda & 

Neil Hansen

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

Music:
Lynda & 

Neil Hansen

Lucky Door Prize & Big
Rosella Raffle Draws

Cooking with CC

Chef Matt Golinski
Champion of Local

Producers

Qigong Exercise 
by Antisk

Chef Neil Yates & 
Timo Van Hest 

Bar Soma
Hervey Bay

Big Rosella project

Official Opening  
Chef Matt Golinski

Winner
 Announcement 

Judging Panel
Deliberation

Competition:
Little Miss Rosella 

& JuniorFarmer 

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Joe

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

How to grow a 
Rosella Q&A



8:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15 

11:30

11:45 

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

15:00

GATES OPEN

THANKS AND CLOSING

BIG TENTTIME

Music: 
Lynda & 

Neil Hansen

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Joe 

Cooking with CC

Chef James Barnden
Charlie's Hotel 

Gympie

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Joe

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

How to grow a 
Rosella Q&A

 

Rosella Shelling
Competition (Adult)

Music: 
Lynda & 

Neil Hansen
Rosella Shelling

Competition (Junior)

Big Rosella Field Day
Sunday 7th May

LITTLE
MARQUEE BLUE TENT NURSERY 

GATE

Lucky Door Prize & Big
Rosella Raffle Draws

Qigong Exercise 
by Antisk

Chef Jason Ford 
South Burnett Food

Ambassador

Welcome to day two! 

Big Rosella project

Mini Hoedown 
by Kiss My Boots 

Chef Jason England
Odyssey Bistro 

Hervey Bay 

Chef Valerie Ferdinand 
MKR & New Farm
Bistro, Brisbane

Mini Hoedown 
by Kiss My Boots 


