

## **Big Rosella Field Day** Saturday 6th May



TIME	BIG TENT	LITTLE MARQUEE	BLUE TENT	NURSERY GATE	
8:00	GATES OPEN				
9:15	Welcome				
9:30	Official Opening Chef Matt Golinski				
9:45	Big Rosella project				
10:00	Chef Neil Yates & Timo Van Hest				
10:30	Bar Soma Hervey Bay	Qigong Exercise by Antisk		Farm Tour	
10:45		<u>Registration:</u> Little Miss Rosella		with Farmer Greg	
11:00		& Junior Farmer Competition			
11:15	Chef Matt Golinski Champion of Local Producers	<u>Competition:</u> Little Miss Rosella & JuniorFarmer	Music: Lynda & Neil Hansen		
11:30					
11:45					
12:00		Judging Panel	Music: Lynda & Neil Hansen		
12:15		Deliberation		How to grow a Rosella Q&A	
12:45		Winner Announcement			
13:00	Cooking with CC			Farm Tour with Farmer Greg	
13:30					
14:00	Lucky Door Prize & Big Rosella Raffle Draws				
14:15				Farm Tour with Farmer Joe	
15:00	THANKS AND CLOSING				



## **Big Rosella Field Day** Sunday 7th May



TIME	<b>BIG TENT</b>	LITTLE MARQUEE	<b>BLUE TENT</b>	NURSERY GATE	
8:00	GATES OPEN				
9:15	Welcome to day two!				
9:30	Big Rosella project				
9:45					
10:00	Chef Jason Ford South Burnett Food Ambassador				
10:15					
10:30		Qigong Exercise by Antisk		Farm Tour	
10:45				with Farmer Joe	
11:00	Chef James Barnden Charlie's Hotel		Music: Lynda &		
11:15	Gympie		Neil Hansen	How to grow a	
11:30		Mini Hoedown		Rosella Q&A	
11:45		by Kiss My Boots			
12:00	Chef Jason England Odyssey Bistro Hervey Bay				
12:15					
12:30			Music:		
12:45		Rosella Shelling Competition (Junior)	Lynda & Neil Hansen		
13:00		Rosella Shelling		Farm Tour	
13:15	Chef Valerie Ferdinand MKR & New Farm	Competition (Adult)		with Farmer Greរ្	
13:30	Bistro, Brisbane				
13:45	Lucky Door Prize & Big Rosella Raffle Draws				
14:00	Cooking with CC				
14:15				Farm Tour with Farmer Joe	
14:30		Mini Hoedown by Kiss My Boots			
15:00		THANKS AND	D CLOSING	1	